Murata Power Solutions’ ACM20 series AC power meters display the most critical
measurements in mains-powered equipment: voltage, amperage, active power (watts), and
power factor. A front panel selector-switch provides two modes of operation: a fi xed reading
of any of the four parameters, or a continuous cycling through all four measurements. An
optional model displays line frequency with 0.1Hz resolution. All ACM20 multi-function
power meters include built-in current transformers—no other user-supplied components
are required.
ACM20 series AC power meters are available in a choice of two input ranges: 0-32A

Performance/Functional Specifi cations
Typical at TA=+ 25ºC, 120Vac @ 60Hz, unless otherwise noted
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACM20-4-AC1-R-C 100A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading)
ACM20-5-AC1-R-C 32A, 85-264Vac Supply (Power Factor Reading)
ACM20-4-AC1-R-F-C 100A, 85-264Vac Supply (Frequency Reading)
ACM20-5-AC1-R-F-C 32A, 85-264Vac Supply (Frequency Reading)
TECHNICAL NOTES
IMPORTANT! To ensure safe and reliable operation, ACM20 power
meters must be installed and serviced by qualifi ed technical person-
nel. Contact Murata Power Solutions if there is any doubt regarding